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Name, Tide, and Principal Place of Issue.

Huddersfield

York
York

Average
Amount.

£
25030
26591
76494 .
74660
33115
4847
4073

58?65
89795

120968

Inland Revenue Office, March 5,1864.
W. W. DALBIAC, Registrar of Bank Returns.

CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.
AN ACCOUNT'shewing the^ Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal

Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of
British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the
United Kingdom, in the week ended the 5th March, 1864.

Wheat i». ... •••
Barley ••• •

Peas
Beans ...
Indian Corn
Buckwheat
Beer or Bigg

Total of Corn ...

Wheatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Meal...
Bye Meal
Pea Meal
Bean Meal
Indian Corn Meal
Buckwheat Meal

Total of Meal ...

Total of Corn and*)
Meal stated in Im- >
penal Quarters ... )

QUANTITIES IMPORTED WTO

England.

Quarters.
57,388
12,395
11,218

19
1,238
2,432
2,464

...

87,154

Cwt.
179,709

«.
••
.«
••
••

.2

17-9,711

138,500

Scotland.

Quarters.
23,667

. 2,801
89

•i»
12

•*t
•ti
M» .
tit
•«.

26,569

Cwt.
15,348

..

.1

..

•«
i ••

•«

15,348

30,954

Ireland.

Quarters.
3,448
2,280
nt
•»•

. »i»
...

4,128
tit
Ilk

•t(

9,856

Cwt.
7,125

7,125

11,890

.The
United

Kingdom.

Quarters.
84,503
17,476
11,307

19
1,250
2,432
6,592
.1.

ttt

123,579

Cwt.
202,182

*.

*•
..
».

2

202,184

181,344

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FBOM
THE; UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Quarters.
50

200
. 347

"*54
36.

1*,596

2,283

Cwt.
60

*825
2

...

887

2,826

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Quarters.

272

272

Cwt.

...

272

Total
Exported.

Quarters.
50

200
619

""54
36

• ••

1,596

2,555

Cwt.
60

«••
825

2
•i.
...

•••

887

3,098

Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports,
Custom House, London, March 7,1864.

JOHN A. MESSENGEB,
Inspector-General.


