Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.				
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company Warwick and Leamington Banking Company West of England and South Wales District Bank Wilts and Dorset Banking Company West Riding Union Banking Company Whitchurch and Ellesmere Banking Company Worcester City and County Banking Company York Union Banking Company York City and County Banking Company York City and County Banking Company Yorkshire Banking Company	Warwick Bristol Salisbury Huddersfield Whitchurch Worcester  York York	76494 74660 33115 4847 4078 59765		

W. W. DALBIAC, Registrar of Bank Returns.

Inland Revenue Office, March 5, 1864.

## CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the week ended the 5th March, 1864.

	Quantities Imported into			QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.			
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Exported.
Wheat Barley Oats Rye Peas Beans Indian Corn Buckwheat Beer or Bigg Malt Total of Corn	Quarters. 57,388 12,395 11,218 19 1,238 2,432 2,464 87,154	Quarters. 23,667 2,801 89 12 26,569	Quarters.  3,448 2,280 4,128 9,856	Quarters. 84,503 17,476 11,307 19 1,250 2,432 6,592 123,579	Quarters. 50 200 347 54 36 1,596	Quarters 272	Quarters. 50 200 619 54 36 1,596
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Rye Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal	Cwt. 179,709	Cwt. 15,348	Cwt. 7,125	Cwt. 202,182  	Cwt. 60 825 2	Cwt.	Cwt. 60 825 2
Total of Meal	179,711	15,348	7,125	202,184	887	•••	887
Total of Corn and Meal stated in Imperial Quarters	138,500	30,954	11,890	181,344	2,826	272	3,098